
4814 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 

Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd 
Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd 
Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd 
Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd 
Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd 
Advantage CoJ1D11ercial Concepts 
Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
Just Marine (Wholesale) Ltd 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 

Invalid 

Clipper Marine Ltd 

Tender No: 4867 

Tender No: 4868 
549 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
World Agencies (NZ) Ltd 
World Agencies (NZ) Ltd 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
World Agencies (NZ) Ltd 
K J M Partnership 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4869 
690 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
K J M Partnership 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4870 
577 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
K J M Partnership 
The Small Goods Factory 
The Small Goods Factory 
The Small Goods Factory 
The Small Goods Factory 
The Small Goods Factory 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4871 
178 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester D 
SR Marston & Co Ltd 
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester D 
SR Marston & Co Ltd 
Olin Corporation NZ Ltd Winchester D 
SR Marston & Co Ltd 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Manurewa 
Manurewa 
Manurewa 
Manurewa 
Manurewa 
Pakuranga 
Manurewa 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Manurewa 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Tauranga 

Units 
Sought 

300 
300 
548 
548 
300 
50 

300 
10 
10 
10 

548 
10 
10 

90 

Item Code: 90020 Tender Withdrawn 

Item Code: 92010 

Location 

Hastings 
Hastings 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Hastings 
Paekakariki 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

134 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 92015 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Paekakariki 

530 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 92020 

Location 

Paekakariki 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Units 
Sought 

100 
100 

5 
5 

100 
90 

5 
5 
5 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

llO 

Units 
Sought 

50 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

477 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 93005 

Location 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Units 
Sought 

20 
10 
20 
10 
10 
3 

20 
20 
10 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Units 
Won 

100 
100 

5 
5 

100 
90 
5 
5 
5 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

110 

Units 
Won 

50 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Units 
Won 

20 
10 
20 
10 
10 
3 

20 
20 

5 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

101.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

11.00 
6.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

10.00 
9.00 
5.00 
4.00 
3.00 
3.00 
o.oo 
o .. oo 
o.oo 

No. 179 

Premium 

o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Premium 

o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

Premium 

o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

Premium 

o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

Premium 

200.00 
90.00 

100.00 
40.00 
30.00 
9.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 


