								ţ.	Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name Unsuccessfu	1_continued						Location		Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Just Marine	(Wholesale) (Wholesale)						Manurewa Manurewa		300 300	0	3.00 2.00	0.00
Just Marine	(Wholesale) (Wholesale)	Ltd					Manurewa Manurewa		548 548	0	2.00 1.00	0.00
	(Wholesale)						Manurewa		300	0	1.00	0.00
	ommercial Con						Pakuranga		50 300	0 0	0.00	0.00
Van Remakes	(Wholesale)	Ltu					Manurewa Wellington		10	0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Van Remakes							Wellington		10	0	0.00	0.00
Van Remakes Just Marine	(Wholesale)	Ltd					Wellington Manurewa		10 548	0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Van Remakes Van Remakes							Wellington		10 10	0	0.00	0.00
Invalid							Wellington		10	U	0.00	0.00
Clipper Mar	ine Ltd						Tauranga		90	0	101.00	0.00
	Tender No:	4867	_	Item	Code:	90020	:	Tender	Withdrawn			
			•.									
549 Lice	Tender No: nce Units of	4868 \$2 ,000	Each	item	Code:	92010			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name							Location		Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful											<i></i>	
	ies (N Z) Lto ies (N Z) Lto						Hastings Hastings		100 100	100 100	11.00 6.00	0.00
Van Remakes	res (N Z) Ltt	4					Wellington		5	5	0.00	0.00
Van Remakes	ies (N Z) Lto	1					Wellington Hastings		5 100	5 100	0.00	0.00 0.00
K J M Partn		•					Paekakariki		90	90	0.00	0.00
Van Remakes Van Remakes							Wellington Wellington		5 5	5 5	0.00	0.00 0.00
Van Remakes							Wellington		5	5	0.00	0.00
As Insuffi	cient Bids We	ere Rece	ived,	134	l Unit	s Avai	lable At Zero	Premiu	ım			
690 Lice	Tender No: nce Units of	4869 \$2,000	- Each	Item	Code:	92015						
Nama							Lacation		Units	Units	Bid Rate	Duantum
Name Successful							Location		Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Van Remakes							Wellington		10	10	0.00	0.00
Van Remakes							Wellington		10	10	0.00	0.00
Van Remakes Van Remakes							Wellington Wellington		10 10	10 10	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Van Remakes							Wellington		10	10	0.00	0.00
K J M Partn		_		=0.			Paekakariki		110	110	0.00	0.00
As Insuffi	cient Bids We	ere Rece	ived,	530) Unit	s Avai	lable At Zero	Premiu	ım			
577 Lice	Tender No: nce Units of	4870 \$2 ,000	- Each	Item	Code:	92020						
Name							Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful							Docution		Dought	#OII	ioi onit	. i cai tan
K J M Partn	•						Paekakariki		50	50	0.00	0.00
	oods Factory						Wellington Wellington		10 10	10 10	0.00 0.00	0.00
The Small G	oods Factory						Wellington		10	10	0.00	0.00
	oods Factory						Wellington Wellington		10 10	10 10	0.00 0.00	0.00
	cient Bids We	ere Rece	ived,	477	7 Unit	s Avai	lable At Zero	Premiu				
Tender No: 4871 - Item Code: 93005												
178 Lice	nce Units of			ıtem	Coue:	83003			Ileita	Ilaita	Did Doto	
Name							Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful												
	ation NZ Ltd	Winches	ter D				Auckland		20 10	20 10	10.00	200.00
S R Marston Olin Corpora	& Co Ltd ation NZ Ltd	Winches	ter D				Christchurch Auckland		20	20	9.00 5.00	90.00 100.00
S R Marston	& Co Ltd						Christchurch	1	10	10	4.00	40.00
S R Marston	ation NZ Ltd & Co Ltd	Winches	ier D				Auckland Christchurch	1	10 3	10 3	3.00 3.00	30.00 9.00
Maxwells Re	ntals						Wellington		20	20	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rem							Wellington Wellington		20 10	20 5	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
	-									-	· -	